
LOT 38 HILLS AT ROSE CREEK S/D P

WD-1026-83, WD 1473-591,

NOWERY JOHN M/NOWERY DARLENE J
196 SW FOREST GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32025

05-5S-17-09116-138

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
02

32417.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/13/2025 HC 4.41 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

336,342
1,200
55,000

392,542
100,034
292,508

HX HB 50,722
241,786
392,542

0

395,939

1473/591 8/10/2022 WD Q V 01 71,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SETHURAM RAM

NOWERY JOHN M

1026/0083 8/15/2004 WD Q V 38,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

A BAR S LAND & CATTLE

RAM & UMA SETHURAM

2026
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000050623 Right-of-Way Acce 08/21/2024

000049178 New Residential C 450,000 02/08/2024

2025HX Base Yr

196 SW FOREST GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,632 115.2480 129.08 339,739 2024 2024 0 0 0 1.00 99.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2025 Heated Area: 2080

BAS 2,080 100 2025 2,080 265,801

FGR 627 55 2025 345 44,088

FOP 242 30 2025 73 9,329

FSP 336 40 2025 134 17,124

3,285 2,632 336,342

BAS=[YR=2025;ORIG=-10,0] W61 S38 E16 N6 E7 S3 E20 N8 E11 N4
E12 N18 W5 N5 $
FSP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-66,-12] E28 S12 W28 N12 $
FOP=[YR=2025;ORIG=-28,35] W20 N3 W7 S6 W1 S5 E28 N8 $
FGR=[YR=2025;ORIG=-5,23] W12 S4 W11 S24 E7 S3 E9 N3 E7 N28 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 400.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2025 2024 100 1,200

1,200

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


